

## City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 21-239 Version: 1 Name: Chaparral Point MD

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:4/21/2021In control:City CouncilOn agenda:6/8/2021Final action:6/8/2021

Title: A Resolution authorizing issuance of debt not to exceed \$1,400,000 by the Chaparral Pointe

Metropolitan District located west of Powers Boulevard north of Barnes Road

Presenter:

Carl Schueler, Comprehensive Planning Manager, Planning & Community Development Department

Sponsors:

Indexes: Issuance of Debt, Metropolitan District

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution ChaparralPointe, 2. PowerPoint- ChaparralPointe, 3. 1-Transmittal Letter -Chaparral

Pointe, 4. 2-Term Sheet - Chaparral Pointe MD- 4.19.21, 5. 3-Chaparral Pointe MD Financial Plan, Apr19, 6. 4-Chaparral Pointe Metropolitan District Costs, 7. 5-Draft Bond Resolution- 5-7-21, 8. 6-Senior Indenture - Chaparral Pointe MD 05-06-21, 9. 7-Chaparral Pointe MD - 2021 Bonds - GC Opinion Letter, 10. 8-Form Bond Counsel Opinion\_ChaparralPointe, 11. 9- Applicant PowerPoint

Chaparral Pointe 5.11.21, 12. Signed Resolution 82-21

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/8/20211City Council5/24/20211Council Work Sessionreferred